
 
 

2021-22 Lady Hornet Basketball 
 

 Day  Date O pponent T eam S ite T ime 

Thu. Nov. 4 Arkansas High Jv/V Away TBA 

Fri. Nov. 5 Avinger Jv/V Home 4:30 

Tue. Nov. 9 Jefferson Jv/V Away 5:00 

Fri. Nov. 12 Open    

Tue. Nov. 16 Open    

Thu-Sat. Nov. 18-20 Bland Tourn. V  TBA 

Mon. Nov. 22 Detroit Jv/V Home 5:00 

Tue. Nov. 30 LK V Home 6:00 

Thu-Sat Dec. 2-4 McLeod Tourn. V Away TBA 

Thu-Sat Dec. 2-4 JB Tourn. Jv Away TBA 

Tue. Dec. 7 Dangerfield Jv/V Home 4:30 

Tue. Dec. 14 Redwater* Jv/V Home 4:30 

Fri. Dec. 17 New Boston* V Away 5:00 

Tue. Dec. 21 Queen City* Jv/V Home 4:30 

Tue-Thu. Dec. 28-30 Idabel Tourn. V Away TBA 

Fri. Dec. 31 Pleasant Grove Jv/V Away 9:00 a.m. 

Tue. Jan. 4 Saltillo Jv/V Away 4:30 

Fri. Jan. 7 Atlanta* V Away 4:30 

Tue. Jan. 11 Paul Pewitt* Jv/V Home 4:30 

Fri. Jan. 14 Dekalb* V Away 4:30 

Tue. Jan. 18 Redwater* Jv/V Away 4:30 

Fri. Jan. 21 New Boston* V Home 4:30 

Tue. Jan. 25 Queen City* Jv/V Away 4:30 

Fri. Jan. 28 Open    

Tue. Feb. 1 Atlanta* Jv/V Home 4:30 

Fri. Feb. 4 Paul Pewitt* V Away 4:30 

Tue. Feb. 8 Dekalb** Jv/VHome 4:30 

Mon. Feb. 14 Bi-District 

Thu. Feb. 17 Area 

Mon. Feb. 21 Quarter Finals 

Fri-Sat. Feb. 25-26 Regional Tournament 

Thu-Sat. Mar. 3-5 State Tournament 

*District Game **Senior Night 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Head Coach: Jack Bowles, -Assistant Coach: Mckenzee Thomas, -Athletic Director: Chris Birdwell, 

Principal: Beverley Shannon, -Superintendent: Keith Minter 


